  Millimeter-Wave Technology & Solutions
                                              Millitech, Inc. • 29 Industrial Dr. East • Northampton, MA 01060
                                                     Ph. (413) 582-9620 • Fax (413) 582-9622
                                                Email: info@millitech.com • Web Site: www.millitech.com
IS000026 REV 04 ECO# 0910-15-02
SERIES DXP
GENERAL PURPOSE DETECTORS
FEATURES :

*1 – Please contact Millitech for details.
*2 – With #4-40 threaded holes.
HOW TO ORDER
 Specify Model Number
DXP-XX-ABCDØ
XX = Waveguide Band
 WR – number
A = Flange Type
 R – round (WR-22 through WR-08 only)
 S – square (WR-42 and WR-28 only)
B = Polarity
 P – positive
 N – negative
C = Tested Bandwidth
 F – fullband at -20 dBm (standard)
 N – narrowband (please specify)
D = Amplifier Options
 A – video amplifier (50 kHz bandwidth)
 W – without amplifier
E = Special Options
 I – fullband isolator
 N – nonstandard (please specify)